C-Bus™ RF Wireless
Simplifying residential lighting
and home control.
Make the most of your energySM
Break loose from the cumbersome wiring and associated cost of
home control systems with C-Bus™ RF Wireless… wireless
communication that expands your opportunity in both new and
existing homes.

** Order numbers for the Neo and Saturn decorator style wall plates indicate the gang
number desired on the wall plate and the color of the wall plate itself.
Order Information
600 W & 1000 W RF Dimmers (wall plates sold separately)
Description Catalog Number
Neo Decorator Style RF 600 W Dimmer SLC585(x)D4LUM(xx)*
Saturn Decorator Style RF 600 W Dimmer SLC588(x)D4LUM(xx)*
Neo Decorator Style RF 1000 W Dimmer SLC585(x)D8LUM(xx)*
Saturn Decorator Style RF 1000 W Dimmer SLC588(x)D8LUM(xx)*
Description Catalog Number
Neo Decorator Style RF Switch SLC585(x)R8FUM(xx)*
Saturn Decorator Style RF Switch SLC588(x)R8FUM(xx)*
Scene Controllers
Description Catalog Number
Neo Decorator Style RF Scene Controller SLC5854NLM(xx)*
Saturn Decorator Style RF Scene Controller SLC5884NLM(xx)*
Switches
Neo and Saturn Wall Plates
Neo decorator style face plate
Outer
surround
Inner
surround
Description Catalog Number
Neo Decorator Style Wall Plates (sold separately)
(refer to wall plate ordering illustration)
SLC505(x)GA(xx)**
Saturn Decorator Style Wall Plates (sold separately)(refer
to wall plate ordering illustration)
SLC508(x)GAPG(xx)**
Wall Plates
Color codes are: Slate (1), White (2), Cream (3), Soft gray (4),
Desert sand (5), Black (6), Brown (7), Brushed aluminum* (8),
and Gold* (9). * Available in inner surround only
Color codes are: White (WE), Cream (CM), Black (BK),
and Mocha (BR).
Neo Saturn
At the flip of a switch... Provide the comfort and convenience
of controlling lounge or bedside lamps with C-Bus™ RF Wireless wall
switches and remote controls.
Simply insert C-Bus RF Wireless plug adaptors into any standard
power outlet – wireless plug adaptors will then communicate with
other C-Bus wireless devices (such as wireless wall plates) using radio
frequency wireless messaging.
Features and Benefits
Plugs into a standard U.S. general purpose electrical outlet  ●●
(suitable for use with standard 15A receptacles)
Communicates directly with other C-Bus RF Wireless devices●●
Integral, easily accessible control/override/programming buttons●●
Can be controlled via C-Bus Cat-5 wired input units such as touch screens ●●
(via a Gateway Unit)
Unique C-Bus wireless house code●●
Configure using C-Bus learn mode or via C-Bus Toolkit Software●●
Plug Adaptors
Order Information
Description Catalog Number
RF Plug Adaptor Relay SLC5812R10F1UD
RF Plug Adaptor Dimmer SLC5812D5L1UD
Convenience that follows you around. The C-Bus™
RF Wireless Remote Control provides simple one-touch control
of C-Bus RF devices. With the ability to control up to ten separate
keypad or plug adapter unit buttons with each remote control, a
multitude of personalized lighting scenes will be within easy reach
for your customer.
Features and Benefits
Compatible with all C-Bus RF devices●●
Ten separate programmable buttons●●
All OFF and dimming control●●
LCD screen with button indicator and “learn mode” indicator●●
Wall-mountable holder (included)●●
Two AAA batteries (included) ●●
Remote Control
Order Information
Description Catalog Number
C-Bus RF Handheld Remote Control SLC5888TXBD
Expand the possibilities. The C-Bus™ RF Wireless Gateway
enhances your customer’s home control experience with third-party
functionality or the ability to control functions such as audio, HVAC,
blinds, irrigations systems and more.
By providing a C-Bus protocol communication bridge between
a single C-Bus RF wireless system and a C-Bus wired network,
the Wireless Gateway allows both systems to communicate and
interact seamlessly with one another.
Features and Benefits
Control between wired and wireless C-Bus networks●●
Mount horizontally or vertically●●
Enable third-party operability by connecting a wireless network  ●●
to a wired network
Adjustable antenna for clear reception●●
Simple Cat-5 connection to C-Bus wired system●●
Gateway
Order Information
Description Catalog Number
RF Wireless Gateway SLC5800WCGD
Gateway
With C-Bus™ RF Wireless home control, 3- and
4-way switching couldn’t be simpler. Simply add
a C-Bus RF Wireless Dimmer or Switch to each